900 AM

4 G
c4 B
1000 AM
s B
4 G
4 G
c4 B
1100AM
s B
4 G
s B
G5 G
G5 G
s B
1200PM
c4 B
G5 G
100PM

G5 G
c4 B
c4 B
4 G

Cca

Class 4 and 5 Sectional 4

Jav

PV

Jav
HJ
L

T)

PV (30 minute warm up after class 4 )
Disc

Shot

HJ

U

T]

Disc

Shot

Disc
Shot
HJ
T

L



c4
200PM
C5
c4
C5
C5
C5
300PM
C5
ca
400PM

C5

PV

Disc
Shot
HJ
T)

L

PV ( 30 minute warm up after class 4 )

Jav

Jav

Running events start at 11 AM

1100

1130

1200

1210

1220

1230

1240

1250

100

120

140

B 4X800
G 4X800
B 110H
G 110H

B 100 M
G 100 M
B 4X200
G 4X200
B 1600 M
G 1600 M
B 4X100



150

200

210

220

230

240

250

300

310

320

350

420

430

4X100

400 M

400 M

300 H

300H

800 M

800 M

200 M

200 M

3200 M

3200 M

4X400

4X400



