Class 4 & 5 Sectional 4



TIME SCHEDULE

FIELD EVENT SCHEDULE:

8:30 - 10:20 AM	<u>11:00 – 1:00 PM</u>	<u>1:30 – 3:30 PM</u>	<u>4:00 – 6:00 PM</u>
C5 BOY'S POLE VAULT	C5 GIRL'S POLE VAULT	C4 BOY'S POLE VAULT	C4 GIRL'S POLE VAULT

9:00 - 10:30 AM	<u>11:00 – 12:30 PM</u>	<u>1:00 – 2:30 PM</u>	<u>3:00 – 4:30 PM</u>
C5 BOY'S HIGH JUMP	C4 BOY'S HIGH JUMP	C5 GIRL'S HIGH JUMP	C4 GIRL'S HIGH JUMP
C5 GIRL'S LONG JUMP	C4 GIRL'S LONG JUMP	C5 BOY'S LONG JUMP	C4 BOY'S LONG JUMP
C4 BOY'S TRIPLE JUMP	C5 BOY'S TRIPLE JUMP	C4 GIRL'S TRIPLE JUMP	C5 GIRL'S TRIPLE JUMP
C4 GIRL'S SHOT PUT	C5 GIRL'S SHOT PUT	C4 BOY'S SHOT PUT	C5 BOYS' SHOT PUT
C5 BOY'S DISCUS	C4 BOY'S DISCUS	C5 GIRL'S DISCUS	C4 GIRL'S DISCUS
C5 GIRL'S JAVELIN	C4 GIRL'S JAVELIN	C5 BOY'S JAVELIN	C4 BOY'S JAVELIN

10:45 AMNATIONAL ANTHEM

FINAL RUNNING EVENTS:

Running Order will be Class 4 Boys, Class 4 Girls, Class 5 Boys, Class 5 Girls

11:00 AMC4	4x800m Relay	
11:30 AMC5	4x800m Relay	
12:00 PM C4	100M Hurdles	
12:00 PM C5	100M Hurdles	
12:10 PM C4	110M Hurdles	
12:10 PM C5	110M Hurdles	
12:20 PM C4	100M Dash	
12:30 PM C5	100M Dash	
12:40 PM C4	4x200M Relay	
12:50 PM C5	4x200M Relay	
1:00 PM C4	1600M Run	
1:20 PM C5	1600M Run	
1:40 PM C4	4x100M Relay	
1:50 PM C5	4x100M Relay	
2:00 PM C4	400M Dash	
2:10 PM C5	400M Dash	
2:20 PM C4	300M Hurdles	
2:30 PM C5	300M Hurdles	
2:40 PM C4	800M Run	
2:50 PM C5	800M Run	
3:00 PM C4	200M Dash	
3:10 PM C5	200M Dash	
3:20 PM C4	3200M Run	
3:50 PM C5	3200M Run	
4:20 PM C4	4x400M Relay	3 Turn Stagger
4:30 PM C5	4x400M Relay	3 Turn Stagger